
Frontier Day 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
May 12, 2018

Results By Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Colby Walters                     French Camp  MS        48    16   M       1 Top Fin             19:20.4      6:14/M 
      2    Joe Watkins                       French Camp  MS         4    40   M       1 40-49               19:20.9      6:14/M 
      3    Hunter McKnight                   French Camp  MS        55    22   M       1 20-29               21:07.9      6:49/M 
      4    Cole Henson                       French Camp  MS        30    22   M       2 20-29               21:22.1      6:54/M 
      5    Ian Paladino                      French Camp  MS        44    14   M       1 14-19               21:53.6      7:04/M 
      6    Cameron McDaniel                  French Camp  MS        56    14   M       2 14-19               23:02.3      7:26/M 
      7    Connor Paladino                   French Camp  MS        45    12   M       1  0-13               23:04.1      7:26/M 
      8    Michael McCoy                     French Camp  MS        18    41   M       2 40-49               23:39.5      7:38/M 
      9    Holt Barlow                       French Camp  MS        41    16   M       3 14-19               25:07.2      8:06/M 
     10    Coleman McKenzie                  French Camp  MS        25    15   M       4 14-19               25:17.1      8:09/M 
     11    Ryder Henderson                   French Camp  MS        31    10   M       2  0-13               25:34.6      8:15/M 
     12    Kyle Nabors                       French Camp  MS        53    15   M       5 14-19               25:35.4      8:15/M 
     13    Brady Peacock                     French Camp  MS        21    15   M       6 14-19               27:02.8      8:43/M 
     14    Cameron Smith                     Weir  MS               36    17   M       7 14-19               27:03.3      8:44/M 
     15    Maddie Davis                      French Camp  MS        43    13   F       1 Top Fin             27:04.3      8:44/M 
     16    Samantha Rodgers                                         27    23   F       1 20-29               27:15.4      8:47/M 
     17    Mark Littlejohn                   French Camp  MS        10    38   M       1 30-39               28:29.5      9:11/M 
     18    Stewart McKenzie                  French Camp  MS        24    48   M       3 40-49               29:06.4      9:23/M 
     19    Tessa Mullins                     French Camp  MS        46    15   F       1 14-19               29:37.6      9:33/M 
     20    Annie Gundy                       French Camp  MS        50    37   F       1 30-39               29:41.6      9:35/M 
     21    Paul Gundy                        French Camp  MS        49    38   M       2 30-39               29:42.2      9:35/M 
     22    Larry Littlejohn                  French Camp  MS        11    69   M       1 60-69               30:01.1      9:41/M 
     23    Rick Sullivan                     Hazlehurst  MS         34    59   M       1 50-59               32:38.2     10:32/M 
     24    Tracie Peacock                    French Camp  MS         1    50   F       1 50-59               35:14.4     11:22/M 
     25    Liv Gundy                         French Camp  MS        51    10   F       1  0-13               37:59.8     12:15/M 
     26    Lanie Greene                      Kosciusko  MS          58    13   F       2  0-13               38:00.4     12:15/M 
     27    Jillian Skidmore                  French Camp  MS        40    13   F       3  0-13               38:01.3     12:16/M 
     28    Hamilton Elizabeth                Brandon  MS            38    38   F       2 30-39               38:28.7     12:25/M 
     29    Susanna Davenport                 French Camp  MS        26    31   F       3 30-39               38:29.2     12:25/M 
     30    Melissa Sullivan                  Hazlehurst  MS         35    58   F       2 50-59               38:34.7     12:26/M 
     31    Shelia Peacock                    French Camp  MS        16    53   F       3 50-59               39:42.5     12:48/M 
     32    Kelcey Bridges                    French Camp  MS        12    11   F       4  0-13               40:20.2     13:01/M 
     33    Jacob Bramlett                    Weir  MS               61    12   M       3  0-13               42:28.8     13:42/M 
     34    Kyle Bramlett                     Weir  MS               60    24   M       3 20-29               42:29.3     13:42/M 
     35    Raney Peacock                     French Camp  MS         7    13   F       5  0-13               42:33.3     13:44/M 
     36    Bethany Chesteen                  French Camp  MS         9    13   F       6  0-13               42:35.6     13:44/M 
     37    Emory Peacock                     French Camp  MS        14    17   F       2 14-19               43:51.5     14:09/M 
     38    Brandi Collins                    Kosciusko  MS          20    35   F       4 30-39               44:45.8     14:26/M 
     39    Suzanne Edwards                   French Camp  MS        22    44   F       1 40-49               48:57.2     15:47/M 
     40    Sara Littlejohn                   French Camp  MS        59    36   F       5 30-39               48:57.8     15:47/M 
     41    Sarah Skidmore                    French Camp  MS        39    35   F       6 30-39               48:58.1     15:48/M 
     42    Martha Reed                       Sarah  MS              62    74   F       1 70-99               49:39.1     16:01/M 
     43    Laura Campbell                    French Camp  MS         2    37   F       7 30-39               51:11.1     16:31/M 
     44    Whitney Crowley                   French Camp  MS        57    31   F       8 30-39               51:12.4     16:31/M 
     45    Lilly Apiyo                       French Camp  MS        17    65   F       1 60-69               54:07.9     17:27/M 



Frontier Day 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
May 12, 2018

Results By Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Colby Walters                     French Camp  MS        48   16        1        19:20.4      6:14/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Maddie Davis                      French Camp  MS        43   13       15        27:04.3      8:44/M

Male 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Connor Paladino                   French Camp  MS        45   12        7        23:04.1      7:26/M 
       2    Ryder Henderson                   French Camp  MS        31   10       11        25:34.6      8:15/M 
       3    Jacob Bramlett                    Weir  MS               61   12       33        42:28.8     13:42/M

Female 13 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Liv Gundy                         French Camp  MS        51   10       25        37:59.8     12:15/M 
       2    Lanie Greene                      Kosciusko  MS          58   13       26        38:00.4     12:15/M 
       3    Jillian Skidmore                  French Camp  MS        40   13       27        38:01.3     12:16/M 
       4    Kelcey Bridges                    French Camp  MS        12   11       32        40:20.2     13:01/M 
       5    Raney Peacock                     French Camp  MS         7   13       35        42:33.3     13:44/M 
       6    Bethany Chesteen                  French Camp  MS         9   13       36        42:35.6     13:44/M

Male 14 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ian Paladino                      French Camp  MS        44   14        5        21:53.6      7:04/M 
       2    Cameron McDaniel                  French Camp  MS        56   14        6        23:02.3      7:26/M 
       3    Holt Barlow                       French Camp  MS        41   16        9        25:07.2      8:06/M 
       4    Coleman McKenzie                  French Camp  MS        25   15       10        25:17.1      8:09/M 
       5    Kyle Nabors                       French Camp  MS        53   15       12        25:35.4      8:15/M 
       6    Brady Peacock                     French Camp  MS        21   15       13        27:02.8      8:43/M 
       7    Cameron Smith                     Weir  MS               36   17       14        27:03.3      8:44/M

Female 14 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tessa Mullins                     French Camp  MS        46   15       19        29:37.6      9:33/M 
       2    Emory Peacock                     French Camp  MS        14   17       37        43:51.5     14:09/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Hunter McKnight                   French Camp  MS        55   22        3        21:07.9      6:49/M 



       2    Cole Henson                       French Camp  MS        30   22        4        21:22.1      6:54/M 
       3    Kyle Bramlett                     Weir  MS               60   24       34        42:29.3     13:42/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Samantha Rodgers                                         27   23       16        27:15.4      8:47/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mark Littlejohn                   French Camp  MS        10   38       17        28:29.5      9:11/M 
       2    Paul Gundy                        French Camp  MS        49   38       21        29:42.2      9:35/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Annie Gundy                       French Camp  MS        50   37       20        29:41.6      9:35/M 
       2    Hamilton Elizabeth                Brandon  MS            38   38       28        38:28.7     12:25/M 
       3    Susanna Davenport                 French Camp  MS        26   31       29        38:29.2     12:25/M 
       4    Brandi Collins                    Kosciusko  MS          20   35       38        44:45.8     14:26/M 
       5    Sara Littlejohn                   French Camp  MS        59   36       40        48:57.8     15:47/M 
       6    Sarah Skidmore                    French Camp  MS        39   35       41        48:58.1     15:48/M 
       7    Laura Campbell                    French Camp  MS         2   37       43        51:11.1     16:31/M 
       8    Whitney Crowley                   French Camp  MS        57   31       44        51:12.4     16:31/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Joe Watkins                       French Camp  MS         4   40        2        19:20.9      6:14/M 
       2    Michael McCoy                     French Camp  MS        18   41        8        23:39.5      7:38/M 
       3    Stewart McKenzie                  French Camp  MS        24   48       18        29:06.4      9:23/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Suzanne Edwards                   French Camp  MS        22   44       39        48:57.2     15:47/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Rick Sullivan                     Hazlehurst  MS         34   59       23        32:38.2     10:32/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tracie Peacock                    French Camp  MS         1   50       24        35:14.4     11:22/M 
       2    Melissa Sullivan                  Hazlehurst  MS         35   58       30        38:34.7     12:26/M 
       3    Shelia Peacock                    French Camp  MS        16   53       31        39:42.5     12:48/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Littlejohn                  French Camp  MS        11   69       22        30:01.1      9:41/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lilly Apiyo                       French Camp  MS        17   65       45        54:07.9     17:27/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   



       1    Martha Reed                       Sarah  MS              62   74       42        49:39.1     16:01/M 



Frontier Day 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
May 12, 2018

Results By Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Aiden Watkins                     French Camp  MS         6     9   M       1 Top Fin              6:57.0      6:57/M 
      2    Baylee Henderson                  French Camp  MS        32    11   F       1 Top Fin              7:40.9      7:40/M 
      3    Ben Wright                        French Camp  MS        54    11   M       2 Top Fin              7:44.1      7:44/M 
      4    Charlie Bridges                   French Camp  MS        15     6   M       3 Top Fin              9:02.6      9:02/M 
      5    Kinley Watkins                    French Camp  MS         8     7   F       2 Top Fin              9:34.7      9:34/M 
      6    Andrew Gundy                      French Camp  MS        52     7   M       1  1-99               10:14.4     10:14/M 
      7    Ryann Bridges                     French Camp  MS        13     8   F       3 Top Fin             11:29.3     11:29/M 



Frontier Day 5K

Fun Run

Age Group Results
May 12, 2018

Results By Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Aiden Watkins                     French Camp  MS         6    9        1         6:57.0      6:57/M 
       2    Ben Wright                        French Camp  MS        54   11        3         7:44.1      7:44/M 
       3    Charlie Bridges                   French Camp  MS        15    6        4         9:02.6      9:02/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Baylee Henderson                  French Camp  MS        32   11        2         7:40.9      7:40/M 
       2    Kinley Watkins                    French Camp  MS         8    7        5         9:34.7      9:34/M 
       3    Ryann Bridges                     French Camp  MS        13    8        7        11:29.3     11:29/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Andrew Gundy                      French Camp  MS        52    7        6        10:14.4     10:14/M


